
VALVE, TX, 1 1/2 TON, R-134AVAL00002EACH127
SCREW, TH, PD, 10-32x .50, ST, PLTSTS03050EACH1326
SCREW, PH, PD, 8-32 X .75, 18.8, SSSCP03079EACH425
SCREW, PH, SDT, #10-16 x .75, ST, PLTSCP03075EACH1824
O Ring, Seal, 1/2", R-134ORS20739EACH123
O Ring, Seal, 13/32", R-134ORS20738EACH122
O Ring, Seal, 5/16", R-134ORS20737EACH121
NUT, LOCK, HEX, NYLON, 8-32, 18.8, SSNTL03001EACH420
FITTING, #10 LINE, F-M NUT ENDS, 12" O/AFTS10004EACH119
FITTING, #6 LINE, F-M NUT ENDS, 16" O/AFTS06005EACH118
FOAM, ANTI-SPLA, 15PPI, 1/2",6 x 12, BLKFOA05612EACH117
FOAM, ANTI-SPL, 30PPI, 3/16x 8x 9, BLKFOA02809EACH116
FOAM,ANTI-SWEAT,1/8TH 5.25" X 6.5"FOA01506EACH115
FOAM,ANTI-SWEAT,1/8TH 3.38" X 17"FOA01317EACH114
FOAM, ANTI-SWT, 1/8" THK X 3" X 10.63"FOA01311EACH213
COIL, EVAP, INDASH, 15 KBTUEVC15001EACH112
BKT, EVAP, FOOTEBX15010EACH111
BKT, HOSE, ADAPTER, BOXEBX15009EACH110
BKT, GRILL, PANELEBX15008EACH19
BKT, BLOWER, PANEL, ASS'YEBX15007EACH18
BKT, FRONT, COVER, WELDMTEBX15004EACH17
BKT, MAIN, WELDMT, BOX, WRAPPEREBX15001EACH16
CLAMP, EXP BULBCLP14388EACH15
BLOWER, 12 V, 510 m3/HR (300 CFM)BLO00005EACH14
Tape, Insulation, "No Drip"42-00032-00EACH13
Cable Tie, 14", UV Resistant, Black21046EACH22
THERMOSTAT, FREEZE-UP, NON-ADJ., G512-00685-00EACH11

BILL OF MATERIALS
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERU/MQTYITEM

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

Dale Mason  

5/29/2012

5/29/2012nroelen

Dale Mason

D
1:5

DWG NO

Kit, Install, Cubby-Hole, BBCV

KDA00002

TRANSARCTIC INC.

SIZE

SCALE

TITLE

DRAWING UNIT OF MEASURE:       MM  [INCH]

Dale Mason 5/29/2012

5/29/2012
CHECKED

APPROVED

MFG

QA

DRAWN

Dale Mason

BY:DESCRIPTION:

UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES:     [ALT. DIM.]
                                                                  MM       [INCH]
ONE DECIMAL PLACE       (.X)                 .50        [.020]
TWO DECIMAL PLACE      (.XX)               .25        [.010]
THREE DECIMAL PLACE  (.XXX)             .10        [.005]
FRACTIONAL  +/- 1/32"               ANGULAR +/- .50

THIS DRAWING CONTAINS PROPRIETARY CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION 
OWNED BY TRANSARCTIC CANADA INC.. THE DOCUMENT AND THE 
INFORMATION IN IT ARE NOT TO BE USED, DISCLOSED OR REPRODUCED 
WITHOUT EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF THE COMPANY.

ECN:REV:

SHEET 1 OF

0

1 

REV

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

DATE:

x 4

x 4 x 2 x 2 x 3 x 4 x 4 x 8 x 4

x 2

x 2 x 2

x 2

0 . RELEASE TO PRODUCTION 5/29/2012 NDR

26

10

15

14

26

9 16 26 7 2 26 20 2548 24 11

6

17 24

193235131218 24

24

21 22 27

HOSES AND LOUVERS INCLUDED IN KDS00002

24

1


